Distributor of Fremont Micro Devices USA: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FT93C46A-IDR-B - IC EEPROM 1KBIT 2MHZ 8DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Fremont Micro Devices USAFremont Micro Devices USA
FT93C46A-IDR-BFT93C46A-IDR-B

Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
93C46/A, 93C56/A, 93C66/A
ORDER CODE:
ORDER INFORMATION
Order code Vcc Temperature Range Package Option Packaging PIN
FT93C46A-CDG-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46A-CDR-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C46A-IDG-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46A-IDR-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C46-CDG-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46-CDR-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C46-IDG-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46-IDR-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C46A-CSG-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46A-CSG-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C46A-CSR-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C46A-CSR-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C46A-ISG-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46A-ISG-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C46A-ISR-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C46A-ISR-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C46-CSG-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46-CSG-T 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C46-CSR-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
©  2007  Fremont Micro Devices Inc.                                                                    DS3020D-page11
                            12 / 20                            12 / 20
Distributor of Fremont Micro Devices USA: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FT93C46A-IDR-B - IC EEPROM 1KBIT 2MHZ 8DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
93C46/A, 93C56/A, 93C66/A
DS3020D-page12                                                                      ©  2007  Fremont Micro Devices Inc.
Order code Vcc Temperature Range Package Option Packaging PIN
FT93C46-CSR-T 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C46-ISG-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46-ISG-T 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C46-ISR-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C46-ISR-T 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C46RA-CSG-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package Tube Rotated
FT93C46RA-CSG-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package T/R Rotated
FT93C46RA-CSR-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  Tube Rotated
FT93C46RA-CSR-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  T/R Rotated
FT93C46RA-ISG-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package Tube Rotated
FT93C46RA-ISG-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package T/R Rotated
FT93C46RA-ISR-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  Tube Rotated
FT93C46RA-ISR-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  T/R Rotated
FT93C46R-CSG-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package Tube Rotated
FT93C46R-CSG-T 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package T/R Rotated
FT93C46R-CSR-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  Tube Rotated
FT93C46R-CSR-T 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  T/R Rotated
FT93C46R-ISG-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package Tube Rotated
FT93C46R-ISG-T 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package T/R Rotated
FT93C46R-ISR-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  Tube Rotated
FT93C46R-ISR-T 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  T/R Rotated
FT93C46A-CTG-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 Green Package Tube

93C46/A, 93C56/A, 93C66/A
©  2007  Fremont Micro Devices Inc.                                                                    DS3020D-page13
ORDER INFORMATION（CONTINUED）
Order code Vcc Temperature Range Package Option Packaging
FT93C56A-CDG-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C56A-CDR-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C56A-IDG-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C56A-IDR-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C56-CDG-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C56-CDR-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C56-IDG-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C56-IDR-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C56A-CSG-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C56A-CSG-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C56A-CSR-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C56A-CSR-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C56A-ISG-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C56A-ISG-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C56A-ISR-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C56A-ISR-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C56-CSG-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C56-CSG-T 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C56-CSR-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C56-CSR-T 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C56-ISG-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C56-ISG-T 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C56-ISR-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C56-ISR-T 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C56A-CTG-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C56A-CTG-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C56A-CTR-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C56A-CTR-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C56A-ITG-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C56A-ITG-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C56A-ITR-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C56A-ITR-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C56-CTG-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C56-CTG-T 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C56-CTR-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C56-CTR-T 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C56-ITG-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C56-ITG-T 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C56-ITR-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C56-ITR-T 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 RoHS  T/R
                            14 / 20                            14 / 20
Distributor of Fremont Micro Devices USA: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FT93C46A-IDR-B - IC EEPROM 1KBIT 2MHZ 8DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
93C46/A, 93C56/A, 93C66/A
DS3020D-page14                                                                      ©  2007  Fremont Micro Devices Inc.
ORDER INFORMATION（CONTINUED）
Order code Vcc Temperature Range Package Option Packaging
FT93C66A-CDG-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C66A-CDR-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C66A-IDG-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C66A-IDR-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C66-CDG-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C66-CDR-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C66-IDG-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C66-IDR-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C66A-CSG-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C66A-CSG-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C66A-CSR-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C66A-CSR-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C66A-ISG-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C66A-ISG-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C66A-ISR-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C66A-ISR-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C66-CSG-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C66-CSG-T 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C66-CSR-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C66-CSR-T 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C66-ISG-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C66-ISG-T 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C66-ISR-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C66-ISR-T 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C66A-CTG-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C66A-CTG-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C66A-CTR-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C66A-CTR-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C66A-ITG-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C66A-ITG-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C66A-ITR-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C66A-ITR-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C66-CTG-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C66-CTG-T 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C66-CTR-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C66-CTR-T 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C TSSOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C66-ITG-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C66-ITG-T 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C66-ITR-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C66-ITR-T 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C TSSOP8 RoHS  T/R
                            15 / 20                            15 / 20
Distributor of Fremont Micro Devices USA: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FT93C46A-IDR-B - IC EEPROM 1KBIT 2MHZ 8DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
93C46/A, 93C56/A, 93C66/A
DIP8 PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Dimensions In Millimeters Dimensions In Inches